
Ginger(Green) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Ginger(Green) - Other Kottakkal APMC  60.00  6,000.00  6000 -  6,000.00 2026-01-13

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Perinthalmanna APMC  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2026-01-13

Ginger(Green) - Other Manjeri APMC  73.50  7,350.00  7400 -  7,300.00 2026-01-10

Ginger(Green) - Other Kondotty APMC  70.00  7,000.00  7100 -  6,900.00 2026-01-08

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Parappanangadi APMC  61.00  6,100.00  6100 -  6,000.00 2025-12-25

Ginger(Green) - Other Kondotty  79.00  7,900.00  8000 -  7,800.00 2025-11-05

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Perinthalmanna  36.00  3,600.00  4000 -  3,400.00 2025-11-05

Ginger(Green) - Other Kottakkal  64.00  6,400.00  6500 -  6,300.00 2025-10-30

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger Parappanangadi  75.00  7,500.00  7500 -  7,400.00 2025-10-27

Ginger(Green) - Other Manjeri  78.50  7,850.00  7900 -  7,800.00 2025-10-24

Ginger(Green) - Other Thirurrangadi  65.00  6,500.00  6500 -  6,500.00 2025-10-22
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